PLEASE NOTE:

IMI Annual Meeting & Expo
2013 Indoor Vendor Booth Layout

This layout is updated daily; not in real-time. We will do our best to accommodate you. We reserve the right to make final assignments.

I:IAVailable - table top booths
DAVQH&}JIC - I‘Arg(‘ (‘qllipll](‘nt f]ool' SPHCC
I:IBoorh space taken.

On reserve until other booths occupied

Building is not oriented East and West. The main exhibit entrance is in the East corner.

Exterior Wall

Exterior Wall

101-C&C | 100 - Mine 99-Mine 98-Fenner 97-Fenner | 96-Progression, 94-Special Mine
Pumps Supply Co. [ Supply Co. Dunlop Dunlop Inc. 95 - TIB, Inc. Services.
TEMine &
A - C - 87-Marmic Fire | Process Service 89-Superior 90-IL Eastern 93-GMS Mine
g B- Alpha . & Safety Inc. Industries | Comm. Colleges | 91-FB McAfoos | 92-FB McAfoos | Repair & Maint.
2 . Intermountain o
© Services . Intermountain |  85-Motion | 84-Kennametal | 83-Culleyand | 82-Nexans 81-FGX | 8o-GMs Mine
= Electronics Elec. Industries Inc. Wissore | AmerCable | Septech | Repair & Maint.
w
[
2
]
g D - Wallace 73-Belt Tech 75-Fairmont | 76-Royal Brass &|77-Royal Brass & 78-Pyott Boone 108 -
< . . Industrial 74-Victaulic Supply Hose Hose Elec. 79-Huesker, Inc.
Electrical E -Draeger F - Line Power Outdoor
71-Pillar 70-Precision 69-Cultural 67-Longwall | 66-Longwall
Systems 72-J.H.Fletcher | Innovations Mine Repair [ Resource Analysts | 68-Pebco, Inc. | Mining Serv. | Mining Serv. Entrance
G4Simple
Solutions 62-Hanson | 61-S'field Elec. | 60-S'field Elec.| 59-Carroll 58-Carroll 57-PGS& | 56-PGS & 54 - Irwin Car 53-
65 - Forklift Printing 63-Wiese USA | Material Serv. Supply Supply Engineering | Engineering Assoc. Assoc. 55-Hauhinco & Equip. Richwood 107 -
41-Embry 42-CAl 43-State Elec. | 44-State Elec. [45-So. Eastern IL 48-Westfall | 49-Harrington | 50-Raben Tire 515! 52-Voith Strata
40-Forklilft | Enerprises Industries Supply Supply College 46-Caterpillar | 47-Fabick Co. Hoists Co. Underground Turbo
36-Appiied o el
37-Welding Industrial  |35-Matrix Design|34-Matrix Design|33-Matrix Design| ~ 32-Custom 30-FMC 29-Gould -Becker g
39-Reserved 38-EVAPAR Alloys Technologies Group Group Group Staffing 31-Boss Mfg. | Technologies | Electric Motor Mining 27-Strata | €
T7-American T5-United - ©
15-Dry System Resources 18- GE Central Ind. 21-Occ. Perform.| 22-BlueRidge | 23-C&E | 24-Phillips ]
14-Reserved | Technologies | 16-Minova USA |  Group, Ltd. Mining Supply 20 - Samson & Rehab Tractor Consult 66 25 - Fuchs| 26-Strata | w
©
=
=
12-Wetland | 11-Marcal Rope | 10-IL Clean Coal | 9-Rend Lake | g-west Rivers | 7-West Rivers 6- 5-5Cs <
13-Reserved [ Services, Inc. | &Rigging, Inc. Institute College Conveyors Conveyors Groeneveld | Aquaterra 4-Joy 3-Joy 2-Joy 1-Joy [}




>

OO ~NOOUEAE WNE T MmMmOO®m

Company

Alpha Services

Intermountain Electronics
Wallace Electrical Systems
Draeger

Line Power

Joy Global

Joy Global

Joy Global

Joy Global

SCS Aquaterra

Groeneveld USA

West River Conveyors & Machinery Company
West River Conveyors & Machinery Company
Rend Lake College

Illinois Clean Coal Institute
Marcal Rope & Rigging
Wetland Services, Inc.

On reserve

On reserve

Dry Systems Technologies
Minova USA

American Resources Group, Ltd.
GE Mining

United Central Industrial Supply
Samson

Occupational Performance and Rehab
Blue Ridge Tractor Company
Civil & Environmental Consultants, Inc.
Phillips 66

Fuchs Lubricants

Strata Worldwide

Strata Worldwide

Becker Mining

Gould Electric Motor

FMC Technologies

Boss Mfg.

Custom Staffing

Matrix Design Group

Matrix Design Group

Matrix Design Group

Applied Industrial Technologies
Welding Alloys

EVAPAR

Forklift

Embry Enterprises, Inc.

CAl Industries

State Electric Supply

State Electric Supply

Southeastern lllinois College

Caterpillar

Fabick

Westfall Company

Harrington Hoists

Raben Tire Company
Outdoor Space

Flexco

PGS & Associates

A. L. Lee Corporation

Booth Assignments
Booth #
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Company
DSI Underground Systems, Inc.
Voith Turbo Inc.
Richwood
Irwin Car and Equipment
Hauhinco LP
PGS & Associates
PGS & Associates
Carroll Engineering Co.
Carroll Engineering Co.
Springfield Electric Supply
Springfield Electric Supply
Hanson Material Service
Wiese USA
Simple Solutions Printing
Forklift
Longwall Mining Services, Inc.
Longwall Mining Services, Inc.
Pebco, Inc.
Cultural Resource Analysts
Precision Mine Repair
Pillar Innovations, LLC
J. H. Fletcher
Belt Tech Industrial
Victaulic
Fairmont Supply
Royal Brass and Hose
Royal Brass and Hose
Pyott-Boone Electronics
Huesker, Inc.
GMS Mine Repair & Maintenance
FGX SEPTECH LLC
Nexans AmerCable
Culley and Wissore
Kennametal Inc.
Motion Industries
Intermountain Electronics
Marmic Fire and Safety
Mine and Process Services Inc.
Superior Industries
IL Eastern Community Colleges
FB McAfoos & Company/FBMine Carts
FB McAfoos & Company/FBMine Carts
GMS Mine Repair & Maintenance
Special Mine Services, Inc.
TJB, Inc.
Progression, Inc.
Fenner Dunlop Engineered Conveyor Solutions
Fenner Dunlop Engineered Conveyor Solutions
The Mine Supply Company
The Mine Supply Company
Cand C Pumps

Strata (Outdoor Awning)
(Outdoor Awning)




