## **IMI Annual Meeting & Expo** 2013 Indoor Vendor Booth Layout

## PLEASE NOTE:

This layout is updated daily; not in real-time. We will do our best to accommodate you. We reserve the right to make final assignments.

Available - table top booths Available - large equipment floor space Booth space taken. On reserve until other booths occupied

- 0														
We	est						Exterior W	all					North	
	106	105	104	103	102	101-C & C Pumps	100 - Mine Supply Co.	99-Mine Supply Co.	98-Fenner Dunlop	97-Fenner Dunlop	96-Progression, Inc.	95 - TJB, Inc.	94-Special Mine Services	
١,								88-Mine &						
	Α-		B - Alpha Services		C - Intermountain Electronics		87-Marmic Fire & Safety	Process Service Inc.	89-Superior Industries	90-IL Eastern Comm. Colleges	91-FB McAfoos	92-FB McAfoos	93-GMS Mine Repair & Maint.	
							Intermountain Elec.	85-Motion Industries	84-Kennametal Inc.	83-Culley and Wissore	82-Nexans AmerCable	81-FGX Septech	80-GMS Mine Repair & Maint.	
П	D - Wallace Electrical Systems		E -Draeger		F - Line Power		73-Belt Tech Industrial	74-Victaulic	75-Fairmont Supply	76-Royal Brass & Hose	77-Royal Brass & Hose	78-Pyott Boone Elec.	79-Huesker, Inc.	108 - Outdoor Entrance
П							72-J.H.Fletcher	71-Pillar Innovations	70-Precision Mine Repair	69-Cultural Resource Analysts	68-Pebco, Inc.	67-Longwall Mining Serv.	66-Longwall Mining Serv.	
6	55 - Forklift	64-Simple Solutions Printing	63-Wiese USA	62-Hanson Material Serv.	61-S'field Elec. Supply	60-S'field Elec. Supply	59-Carroll Engineering	58-Carroll Engineering	57 - PGS & Assoc.	56 - PGS & Assoc.	55-Hauhinco	54 - Irwin Car & Equip.	53- Richwood	107 -
	55 - Forklift 40-Forklilft	Solutions	63-Wiese USA  42-CAI Industries								55-Hauhinco 50-Raben Tire Co.			107 - Strata
		Solutions Printing 41-Embry	42-CAI	Material Serv.  43-State Elec. Supply	Supply  44-State Elec.	Supply 45-So. Eastern IL	Engineering	Engineering	Assoc. 48-Westfall	Assoc.	50-Raben Tire	& Equip.	Richwood 52-Voith	
		Solutions Printing 41-Embry	42-CAI	Material Serv.  43-State Elec. Supply  36-Applied Industrial Technologies	Supply  44-State Elec. Supply	Supply  45-So. Eastern IL College  34-Matrix Design Group	Engineering	Engineering	Assoc. 48-Westfall	Assoc.	50-Raben Tire	& Equip.	Richwood 52-Voith	Strata
	40-Forklilft	Solutions Printing 41-Embry Enerprises	42-CAI Industries	Material Serv.  43-State Elec. Supply  36-Applied Industrial	Supply  44-State Elec. Supply  35-Matrix Design	Supply 45-So. Eastern IL College	Engineering 46-Caterpillar 33-Matrix Design	Engineering 47-Fabick 32-Custom	Assoc. 48-Westfall Co.	ASSOC. 49-Harrington Hoists	50-Raben Tire Co.	& Equip.  51-DSI Underground  28-Becker	Richwood 52-Voith Turbo 27-Strata	Strata
	40-Forklilft  39-Reserved	Solutions Printing  41-Embry Enerprises  38-EVAPAR  15-Dry System	42-CAI Industries 37-Welding Alloys	43-State Elec. Supply  36-Applied Industrial Technologies 17-American Resources	Supply  44-State Elec. Supply  35-Matrix Design Group  18- GE	Supply  45-So. Eastern IL College  34-Matrix Design Group 19-United Central Ind.	Engineering  46-Caterpillar  33-Matrix Design Group	47-Fabick  32-Custom Staffing  21-Occ. Perform.	ASSOC.  48-Westfall Co.  31-Boss Mfg.  22-Blue Ridge	ASSOC.  49-Harrington Hoists  30-FMC Technologies 23-C & E	50-Raben Tire Co. 29-Gould Electric Motor 24-Phillips	& Equip.  51-DSI Underground  28-Becker Mining	Richwood 52-Voith Turbo 27-Strata	Strata
	40-Forklilft  39-Reserved	Solutions Printing  41-Embry Enerprises  38-EVAPAR  15-Dry System	42-CAI Industries 37-Welding Alloys	43-State Elec. Supply  36-Applied Industrial Technologies 17-American Resources	Supply  44-State Elec. Supply  35-Matrix Design Group  18- GE	Supply  45-So. Eastern IL College  34-Matrix Design Group 19-United Central Ind.	Engineering  46-Caterpillar  33-Matrix Design Group	47-Fabick  32-Custom Staffing  21-Occ. Perform.	ASSOC.  48-Westfall Co.  31-Boss Mfg.  22-Blue Ridge	ASSOC.  49-Harrington Hoists  30-FMC Technologies 23-C & E	50-Raben Tire Co. 29-Gould Electric Motor 24-Phillips	& Equip.  51-DSI Underground  28-Becker Mining	Richwood 52-Voith Turbo 27-Strata	

		n m o n te	
Rooth #	Booth Assig		Company
Booth #	Company	Booth #	Company  DSI Underground Systems Inc.
A	Alaha Camina		DSI Underground Systems, Inc.
В	Alpha Services	52	Voith Turbo Inc.
С	Intermountain Electronics	53	Richwood
D	Wallace Electrical Systems	54	Irwin Car and Equipment
<u>E</u>	Draeger	55	Hauhinco LP
F	Line Power	56	PGS & Associates
1	Joy Global	57	PGS & Associates
2	Joy Global	58	Carroll Engineering Co.
3	Joy Global	59	Carroll Engineering Co.
4	Joy Global	60	Springfield Electric Supply
5	SCS Aquaterra Groeneveld USA	61 62	Springfield Electric Supply
6		63	Hanson Material Service
7 8	West River Conveyors & Machinery Company West River Conveyors & Machinery Company	64	Wiese USA Simple Solutions Printing
9		65	Forklift
10	Rend Lake College	66	
11	Illinois Clean Coal Institute  Marcal Rope & Rigging	67	Longwall Mining Services, Inc. Longwall Mining Services, Inc.
12	Wetland Services, Inc.	68	Pebco, Inc.
13	On reserve	69	Cultural Resource Analysts
14	On reserve	70	Precision Mine Repair
15	Dry Systems Technologies	71	Pillar Innovations, LLC
16	Minova USA	72	J. H. Fletcher
17	American Resources Group, Ltd.	73	Belt Tech Industrial
18	GE Mining	74	Victaulic
19	United Central Industrial Supply	75	Fairmont Supply
20	Samson	76	Royal Brass and Hose
21	Occupational Performance and Rehab	77	Royal Brass and Hose
22	Blue Ridge Tractor Company	78	Pyott-Boone Electronics
23	Civil & Environmental Consultants, Inc.	79	Huesker, Inc.
24	Phillips 66	80	GMS Mine Repair & Maintenance
25	Fuchs Lubricants	81	FGX SEPTECH LLC
26	Strata Worldwide	82	Nexans AmerCable
27	Strata Worldwide	83	Culley and Wissore
28	Becker Mining	84	Kennametal Inc.
29	Gould Electric Motor	85	Motion Industries
30	FMC Technologies	86	Intermountain Electronics
31	Boss Mfg.	87	Marmic Fire and Safety
32	Custom Staffing	88	Mine and Process Services Inc.
33	Matrix Design Group	89	Superior Industries
34	Matrix Design Group	90	IL Eastern Community Colleges
35	Matrix Design Group	91	FB McAfoos & Company/FBMine Carts
36	Applied Industrial Technologies	92	FB McAfoos & Company/FBMine Carts
37	Welding Alloys	93	GMS Mine Repair & Maintenance
38	EVAPAR	94	Special Mine Services, Inc.
39	5.100	95	TJB, Inc.
40	Forklift	96	Progression, Inc.
41	Embry Enterprises, Inc.	97	Fenner Dunlon Engineered Conveyor Solutions
42	CAI Industries	98	Fenner Dunlop Engineered Conveyor Solutions
43 44	State Electric Supply State Electric Supply	99	The Mine Supply Company The Mine Supply Company
44	State Electric Supply Southeastern Illinois College	100	C and C Pumps
45 46	Caterpillar	101	e and e runips
46	Fabick	102	
48	Westfall Company	103	
49	Harrington Hoists	104	
50	Raben Tire Company	105	
	Outdoor Space	107	Strata (Outdoor Awning)
4	Flexco	107	(Outdoor Awning)
2	PGS & Associates	100	<u></u>
2	A. L. Lee Corporation		